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Burnley High School List of Local College events:

Burnley College:
Burnley College Open Event
Wednesday 22/09/2021 – 5:30pm – 8:30pm
Tuesday 05/10/2021 - 5:30pm – 8:30pm
Campus Tour:
01/10/2021 – 29/10/2021 – Register online

Nelson and Colne College:
Year 11 Open Evening:
Thursday 30/09/2021 – 5:30 – 7:30

Accrington and Rossendale College:
Year 11 Open Evening:
Tuesday 21/09/2021 – 5:30 – 7:30

Myerscough College:
Saturday 2nd October - Course Advice Morning 
Tuesday 12th October - Virtual Course Advice Evening  - Online (7pm till 8pm)
Saturday 6th November- Course Advice Morning 
Tuesday 16th November - Virtual Course Advice Evening  - Online (7pm till 8pm)
Saturday 4th December - Course Advice Morning 
Saturday 5th February - Course Advice Morning 
Saturday 26th March - Course Advice Morning 
Saturday 23rd April - Course Advice Morning
Register/Book Online
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Enquire online or call:
Tel: 01254 54659 
St Christopher’s College/Sixth Form:
Open Evening: 
Wednesday 06/10/2021 – Enquire online

Blackburn College:
Open Event:
Wednesday 06/10/2021 – 4:30pm – 8pm
Tuesday 19/10/2021 – 4:30pm – 8pm
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